Contents

List of figures
Acknowledgements

Introduction

1 Understanding Romani identities beyond ethnic and
binary frames

2 ‘Perverse’ and ‘deviant’ queer sexualities, genders,
ethnicities and ‘racialities’

3 ‘We’re here, we’re Roma and queer!’
4 Visibility in spaces between difference and sameness
5 Queer belonging

6 Towards non-stereotypical understandings of Romani
identities

References
Index

vi
Vil

25

72

98

125

150

171

192
218





