Contents

	List of figures Acknowledgements	vii vii
	Introduction	1
1	Understanding Romani identities beyond ethnic and binary frames	25
2	'Perverse' and 'deviant' queer sexualities, genders, ethnicities and 'racialities'	72
3	'We're here, we're Roma and queer!'	98
4	Visibility in spaces between difference and sameness	125
5	Queer belonging	150
6	Towards non-stereotypical understandings of Romani identities	171
	References Index	192 218